
Key Dates
2018 - 2019

Autumn Term 2018 
Wednesday, 29 August					     First Day of Autumn Term 
Friday, 26 October - Saturday, 3 November		  Half Term Break 
Tuesday, 18 December					     Qatar National Day - School Closed
Thursday, 20 December					     Last Day of Autumn Term 
Friday, 21 December - Saturday, 5 January 2019	 Winter Break 

Spring Term 2019 
Sunday, 6 January 					     First Day of Spring Term 
Friday, 8 February - Saturday, 16 February  		 Half Term 
Thursday, 28 March 					     Last Day of Spring Term 
Friday, 29 March - Saturday, 13 April	  		  Spring Break 

Summer Term 2019
Sunday, 14 April						      First Day of Summer Term 
*Sunday, 5 May 						      *Holy Month of Ramadan Expected Start
Friday, 31 May - Saturday, 8 June			   Half Term
*Tuesday, 4 June 						      *Eid Al Fitr 
Thursday, 27 June 					     Last Day of Summer Term 

TERM DATES*

*Dates subject to change in line with official holidays 
in Qatar or Ministry of Education regulations


